

Item data sheet



Baby-Donut-Mix-Box, 3 different sorts

Item no.	1736
Designation of the food item	Donut, deep frozen
EAN	4009837017362
Convenience level	ready baked
This item is vegetarian.	

Units

Unit	PIECE *	BAG	CARTON	LAYER	PALLET
Quantity per base unit	1	50	150	1.500	15.000
Gross weight ¹	0,01361	0,682	2,0415	20,415	204,15
Net weight	0,012	0,60	1,80	18,00	180,00
L x W x H (mm)	0 x 0 x 22	750 x 360 x 0	355 x 240 x 180	-	1.200 x 800 x 1.950
Diameter (mm)	45	-	-	-	-
Cartons/pallets	-	-	-	-	100

* Base unit of the item

¹ Weight in frozen state incl. Packaging

Measurements

Measurements: Ø 4.5 cm, h 2.2 cm

Nutritional values

Cinnamon sugar

energy	1582 kJ / 378 kcal
fat	20,9 g
thereof saturated fatty acids	9,9 g
carbohydrates	43,7 g
thereof sugar	17,3 g
protein	3,4 g

Ingredients

water, palm fat, WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT STARCH, cinnamon Sugar (9%), sugar, potato starch, glucose syrup, YOGHURT powder, CHICKEN PROTEIN powder, MILK PROTEIN, WHOLE EGG powder, modify potato starch, dextrose, salt, raising agent(diphosphate, Sodium carbonate, calcium phosphate), stabilizer xanthan, natural flavour

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND - PRODUCTS, EGG AND - PRODUCTS, MILK AND - PRODUCTS

salt	1,28 g	May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, LUPIN	
------	--------	--	--

All data refer to 100 g

Nutritional values	Ingredients	Allergens
--------------------	-------------	-----------

Pink

energy	1654 kJ / 395 kcal	water, palm fat, WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT STARCH, glaze (9%), (vegetable) (sugar, vegetable oil (palm, palm kernal), SKIMMED MILK powder, emulsifier lecithin, natural flavour), sugar, potato starch, glucose syrup, YOGHURT powder, CHICKEN PROTEIN powder, MILK PROTEIN, WHOLE EGG powder, modify potato starch, dextrose, salt, beetroot concentrate, raising agent(diphosphate, Sodium carbonate, calcium phosphate), stabilizer xanthan, natural flavour May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, LUPIN	Contains: GLUTEN AND - PRODUCTS, EGG AND - PRODUCTS, MILK AND - PRODUCTS
fat	24,6 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	12,2 g		
carbohydrates	40,0 g		
thereof sugar	13,5 g		
protein	3,4 g		
salt	1,28 g		

All data refer to 100 g

Nutritional values	Ingredients	Allergens
--------------------	-------------	-----------

Cocoa

energy	1671 kJ / 399 kcal	water, palm fat, WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT STARCH, fatty couverture with cocoa (8,8%) (sugar, palm fat, low-fat cocoa powder, LACTOSE, SKIMMED MILK powder, EMULSIFIER SOYA LECITHIN, aroma), sugar, white chocolate pieces (4,4%)(sugar, cocoa butter, WHOLE MILK powder, EMULSIFIER SOYA LECITHIN), potato starch, glucose syrup, YOGHURT powder, CHICKEN PROTEIN powder, MILK PROTEIN, WHOLE EGG powder, modify potato starch, dextrose, salt, raising agent(diphosphate, Sodium carbonate, calcium phosphate), stabilizer xanthan, natural flavour May contain: NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, LUPIN	Contains: GLUTEN AND - PRODUCTS, EGG AND - PRODUCTS, SOYA AND - PRODUCTS, MILK AND - PRODUCTS
fat	24,7 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	12,1 g		
carbohydrates	40,6 g		
thereof sugar	14,4 g		
protein	3,5 g		
salt	1,23 g		

All data refer to 100 g

Baking instructions

Defrost: at room temperature 30 minutes

Best before date (from date of production)

12 months

Transport and storage conditions

This product must be transported and stored at a temperature of at least -18°C.

Gene Ordinance

This product does not contain any genetically modified raw materials

Status: 17/05/2024

EDNA International GmbH, Gollenhoferstraße 3, 86441 Zusmarshausen, Deutschland,
Phone: +49 8291 84 390, Email: export@edna.de
